
Blue: Apprentice

Group Mentors Email Students Email

Group 1 Oishee Banerjee oishee@math.uchicago.edu Liu Cao liucao@uchicago.edu

Randy VanWhy randyvanwhy@gmail.com Philip Gaddy ptgaddy @uchicago.edu,

Nir Gadish nirg@uchicago.edu Amin Said Idelhaj ascii@uchicago.edu

Ben O'Connor Jenny Li jingjingl@uchicago.edu

David Morrison dgmorrison@uchicago.edu

Katherine Gallagher kgalla17@nd.edu

Group 2 Rin Ray rinray1@gmail.com Michael Cronin mfmcronin96@uchicago.edu

Zev Chonoles chonoles@math.uchicago.edu Max Goldberg maxgoldberg@uchicago.edu

MurphyKate Montee murphykate.montee@gmail.com Jordan Laune jtlaune@uchicago.edu

Santiago Chaves Aguilar shago.napo@gmail.com Can Liu canliu@uchicago.edu

Jae Hyung Sim simjhsim1996@uchicago.edu

Emily Gentles egentles@uark.edu

Tali Khain talikh@umich.edu

Group 3 Daniel Campos daniel.campos.cr@gmail.com Elise Darragh-Ford edarraghFord@uchicago.edu

Victor Zhang zhangvict@gmail.com Evan Gorstein egorstein@uchicago.edu

Redmond McNamera redmondcmcnamara@gmail.com Benjamin LeDeaux bledeaux@uchicago.edu

Shirong Liu shirongliu@uchicago.edu

Philip Lo philliplo125@uchicago.edu

David Ran dran@uchicago.edu

Diego Bejarano Rayo diegob96@uchicago.edu

Group 4 Holly Mandel hmandel@smith.edu Cheuk To Tsui cheuktotsui@uchicago.edu

Yi Guo yi.guo@richmond.edu Charles Homans chomans@uchicago.edu

Gong Chen gc@math.uchicago.edu Ryan Hopkins rhopkins18@uchicago.edu

Katherine Monson kmonson@uchicago.edu

Joseph Christian Redeker jredeker@uchicago.edu

Red: Nonstandard weeks



Chris Stith clstith@uchicago.edu

Emma West westem@bc.edu

Group 5 Josh Falk jsfalk@uchicago.edu Christopher Wilson clwilson@uchicago.edu

Tung Nguyen nguyenthotung@gmail.com Younggeun Yoo ygyoo@uchicago.edu

Owen Barrett owen.barrett@yale.edu Ruby Zhang rzhang15@uchicago.edu

Yujie (Annika) Zhang yujiez@uchicago.edu

Sawada Tomohiro tsawada@uchicago.edu

Hung Ho hqdhftw@uchicago.edu

Mantas Rimas Mazeika mantas@uchicago.edu

Group 6 Sean Howe seanpkh@gmail.com John Halliday jhalliday@uchicago.edu

Yun Cheng yc9z@uchicago.edu Catherine Wolfram cwolfram@uchicago.edu

Seth Musser smusser@uchicago.edu

Henry Li henryli@uchicago.edu

Adele Padgett adelep@uchicago.edu

Group 7 Karl Schafer karl@math.uchicago.edu Karen Butt karenbutt@uchicago.edu

Reid Harris reidmonroeharris@gmail.com Sameer Kailasa kailasas@uchicago.edu

Daniel Spiegel spiegeld@uchicago.edu

Zhengqu Wan wanzhengqu@uchicago.edu

Arieh Zimmerman ariehzimmerman@uchicago.edu

Group 8 Jon Wilmes wilmesj@math.uchicago.edu Robert Green RLGreen@uchicago.edu

Yordanka Kovacheva ykovacheva12@gmail.com Arthur Vale arthurovale@uchicago.edu

Sam Spiro sam.a.spiro@gmail.com

Dominic Wynter dominiclwynter@gmail.com

Rafael Wingester Ribeiro de Olivei rafaelwro@uchicago.edu

Group 9 Drew Moore drewmoore27@gmail.com Frimpong Baidoo fabaidoo@uchicago.edu

Eric Stubley eric.stubley@mail.mcgill.ca Rush Brown tomb1@uchicago.edu

Daniel Kline danielkline94@uchicago.edu



Arseniy Andreyev arseniy@uchicago.edu

Zach Kirsche zkirsche@uchicago.edu

Group 10 Subhadip Chowdhury subhadip@math.uchicago.edu Maeve Coates Welsh mcoateswelsh@uchicago.edu

Joel Specter jspecter@math.northwestern.edu Sun Woo Park swpark2008@uchicago.edu

Natasha Shebalina nshebalina@uchicago.edu

Jacob Erickson  jwerickson@uchicago.edu

Enya Hsiao enya_hsiao@berkeley.edu

Group 11 Jonathan Wang jpwang@math.uchicago.edu Paolo Degiorgi paolod@uchicago.edu

Jingren Chi chijingren@gmail.com Matthew Steed msteed@uchicago.edu

Teodoro Collin teocollin@uchicago.edu

Rahman Raiann raiann@uchicago.edu

Daniel Kit danielchong@uchicago.edu

Group 12 Minh-Tam Trinh mqt@uchicago.edu Dan Su dansu@uchicago.edu

Daniel Johnstone dljohnst@math.uchicago.edu James Stevens jsteve8@clemson.edu

Gwyneth Moreland gwynm@umich.edu

Alexander Mine aimine@uchicago.edu

Isabella Scott is48@st-andrews.ac.uk

Group 13 Tori Akin takin89@gmail.com Daniel Mitsutani danielmitsutani@uchicago.edu

Max Engelstein max.engelstein@gmail.com Yi Wang samwang8899@uchicago.edu

Sheel Stueber stueber@uchicago.edu

Holly Mandel holly.mandel@yale.edu

Group 14 Henry Chan h.chanovsky@gmail.com Maithreya Sitaraman maithreya@uchicago.edu

Ryan McGaha rmcgaha@email.uscupstate.edu
Peter May may@math.uchicago.edu Peter Xu peterx@uchicago.edu

Noam Kantor noam.kantor@emory.edu

Yi Guo yi.guo@richmond.edu

Araminta Gwynne aramintagwynne2017@u.northwest



Ishan Banjeree ishan@ug.iisc.in

Group 15 Claudio claudio@math.uchicago.edu Chia-Hsun Lee (Paul) chl@uchicago.edu

Ronno ronnodas@gmail.com Squid Tamar-Mattis squidtm@uchicago.edu

Zhichen Sha zhichensha@uchicago.edu

Jenny Wang jwang5797@uchicago.edu

Maya Dutta duttam@uchicago.edu










